PUR-1485 Oak Ridge Pump Station Upgrade

				Callas Contractors, LLC Hagerstown, MD		Conewago Enterprises, Inc. Hanover, PA		CPP Construction Company, Inc. Gaithersburg, MD	
No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Construction of Oak Ridge Pump Station Upgrade, complete in place as specified and indicated on the Contract Drawings	LS	1	\$2,024,000.00	\$2,024,000.00	\$1,875,456.00	\$1,875,456.00	\$2,034,000.00	\$2,034,000.00
C1	Unclassified Excavation	CY	25	\$24.00	\$600.00	\$150.00	\$3,750.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00
C2	Aggregate (Stone) Backfill	CY	25	\$60.00	\$1,500.00	\$85.00	\$2,125.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00
C3	Soil Backfill	CY	25	\$24.00	\$600.00	\$85.00	\$2,125.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00
C4	Concrete Spalling Repair	LB	20	\$15.00	\$300.00	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$200.00 *	\$4,000.00
Total Contingent Bid (C-1 through C-4)				\$3,000.00		\$13,000.00		\$10,000.00	
Total Sum Bid for Base Items No 1 Plus Contingent Items C-1 through C-4				\$2,027,000.00		\$1,888,456.00		\$2,044,000.00	

Remarks/Exceptions:

CPP Construction - Changed Item C4 Unit from LB to LF

^{*}Corrected Calculations based on Unit Pricing

PUR-1485 Oak Ridge Pump Station Upgrade

				HRI Bridge Company aka HRI, Inc. State College, PA		Johnston Construction Company Dover, PA		PSI Pumping Solutions, Inc. York Springs, PA	
No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Construction of Oak Ridge Pump Station Upgrade, complete in place as specified and indicated on the Contract Drawings	LS	1	\$1,779,170.00	\$1,779,170.00	\$1,454,693.00	\$1,454,693.00	\$1,774,900.00	\$1,774,900.00
C1	Unclassified Excavation	CY	25	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$25.00	\$625.00 *	\$70.00	\$1,750.00
C2	Aggregate (Stone) Backfill	CY	25	\$75.00	\$1,875.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$96.00	\$2,400.00
C3	Soil Backfill	CY	25	\$47.00	\$1,175.00	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$16.00	\$400.00
C4	Concrete Spalling Repair	LB	20	\$239.00	\$4,780.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00 *	\$175.00	\$3,500.00
Total Contingent Bid (C-1 through C-4)				\$8,830.00		\$6,100.00		\$8,050.00	
Total Sum Bid for Base Items No 1 Plus Contingent Items C-1 through C-4				\$1,788,000.00		\$1,460,793.00 *		\$1,782,950.00	

Remarks/Exceptions:

^{*}Johnston Construction did not multiply correctly on Items 1 & C4

^{*}Johnston Construction true Contingent Total \$4,500. / Base + Cont. Total \$1,779,400.

^{*}Corrected Calculations based on Unit Pricing